
Skriešanas seriāls "Tepera takas'' 3. kārta 

27.05.2021 

Organizators: Guntars Markss 

Distanču priekšnieks: Guntars Markss  

 

 

[#1] [#2] [#3] [S10] [S12] [S15] 

[S18] [S40] [S55] [S55+] [S7] [V10] 

[V12] [V15] [V18] [V35] [V45] [V55] 

[V55+] [V7] 

 

S7 Grupa  (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   718 Marta ilova              Individul 00:06:13 

 2.  1030 Sabne teinberga         Silvas zi 00:07:45 +01:32 

 3.  1161 Faustne Dore            Smiltene   00:07:46 +01:33 

 4.  1039 Beatrise Znota            Individul 00:07:54 +01:41 

 5.  1105 Alsija ica              Sigulda    00:08:25 +02:12 

 6.   859 Rebeka Krievne           Individul 00:08:55 +02:42 

 7.   600 Aivita Adukone            Smiltene   00:09:35 +03:22 

 8.  1073 Adele Cera                Palsmane   00:09:36 +03:23 

 9.  1033 Gerda Matuka              Individul 00:16:21 +10:08 

V7 Grupa  (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   840 Krijnis Zari          Individul 00:06:36 

 2.   729 Mielis Zari            Trapene    00:06:39 +00:03 

 3.  1060 Marks Markuss Zltis     Vudlande   00:06:47 +00:11 

 3.   875 Toms avaronkovs          Palsmane   00:06:47 +00:11 

 5.   719 Reinis ilovs             Individul 00:06:55 +00:19 

 6.   674 Rolands erpe             Valmiera   00:07:02 +00:26 

 7.   845 Ralfs Dancis              Individul 00:07:09 +00:33 

 8.   847 Ernests Dors             Individul 00:07:51 +01:15 

 9.   672 Mrti Desovs          Smiltene   00:08:31 +01:55 

10.   720 Andris ilovs             Individul 00:12:37 +06:01 

11.   676 Raivo erpe               Valmiera   00:13:19 +06:43 

S10 Grupa  (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   725 Una Prkone               Smiltenes  00:04:18 

 2.   649 Alise ikne              Tim ikni 00:05:12 +00:54 

 3.  1067 Sofija Marija Zlte      Vudlande   00:05:15 +00:57 

 4.   760 Karlna Paula Ciemia     Smiltenes  00:05:17 +00:59 
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 5.   560 Karlna Rdere            Smiltenes  00:05:19 +01:01 

 6.   834 Ieva Dreimane             BJSS Viegl 00:05:23 +01:05 

 7.   810 Sanija Jansone            Smiltenes  00:05:41 +01:23 

 7.   856 Lga Java                 Palsmane   00:05:41 +01:23 

 9.   619 Elza Bogdanova                       00:06:31 +02:13 

10.   609 Annija Cera               Palsmane   00:06:44 +02:26 

10.   858 Marija Spola             Palsmane   00:06:44 +02:26 

12.   812 Elza Muiniece            Varii     00:06:56 +02:38 

12.   962 Marta Krevica             Varii     00:06:56 +02:38 

14.   622 Marta Karlne Vipule                 00:06:58 +02:40 

15.   867 Amlija erpe             Palsmane   00:07:12 +02:54 

16.   862 Madara Lapia             Palsmane   00:07:23 +03:05 

17.   643 Drta Dance               Individul 00:07:26 +03:08 

18.  1062 Elizabete Znota           Individul 00:08:01 +03:43 

19.   594 Gerda Kondratjeva         Smiltene   00:08:11 +03:53 

20.  1009 Katrna Fanta             Individul 00:08:13 +03:55 

21.   610 Elza Elizabete Eglte     Smiltenes  00:08:20 +04:02 

21.   656 Anna Karlna Seka        Smiltenes  00:08:20 +04:02 

23.   543 Drta Alksne              Smiltenes  00:08:50 +04:32 

24.   846 Evelna bolia           Individul 00:08:55 +04:37 

V10 Grupa  (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   828 Meinards Dors            BJSS Viegl 00:04:38 

 2.   968 Rihards Jemsts            BJSS viegl 00:04:46 +00:08 

 3.   955 Edvards Balodis           Smiltenes  00:04:49 +00:11 

 4.   707 Jnis Putrlis            BJSS Viegl 00:04:50 +00:12 

 5.   668 Adrians ics              Sigulda    00:04:51 +00:13 

 6.   678 Nikolass Freimanis        Individul 00:04:52 +00:14 

 7.   740 Mielis Alberti         Sporta sko 00:04:59 +00:21 

 8.   670 Rdolfs Zetmanis          Silva Zie 00:05:05 +00:27 

 9.   673 Gustavs Slapjums          BJSS       00:05:11 +00:33 

 9.   675 Mareks erpe              Valmiera   00:05:11 +00:33 

 9.   664 Sandijs Metuzls          Smiltenes  00:05:11 +00:33 

12.   977 Emls ikns              Tim ikni 00:05:20 +00:42 

13.   716 Ritvars Melderis          BJSS Viegl 00:05:22 +00:44 

14.   738 Hugo Pakalns              Smiltenes  00:05:23 +00:45 

15.  1035 Riards teinbergs        Silvas zi 00:05:38 +01:00 

16.   857 Roberts Freimanis         Palsmane   00:05:46 +01:08 

17.  1119 Dvids uravovs          Smiltenes  00:05:47 +01:09 

18.   835 Ross Bormanis             Individul 00:05:51 +01:13 

19.   710 Roberts Tamms             SV         00:05:58 +01:20 

20.   855 Agris Skrasti           Palsmane   00:06:11 +01:33 

21.   663 Valters Gavars            Smiltenes  00:06:13 +01:35 

21.  1112 Henrijs Millers           Individul 00:06:13 +01:35 

23.   547 Eduards Kalni           BJSS Viegl 00:06:14 +01:36 

24.   731 Markuss Meulis           Smiltene   00:06:15 +01:37 

25.  1015 Intars Korievs           Varii     00:06:21 +01:43 

26.  1022 Toms Pilmanis             Varii     00:06:28 +01:50 

27.   871 Gints avaronkovs         Palsmane   00:06:48 +02:10 

28.   869 Pauls Povhs               Palsmane   00:06:56 +02:18 

29.  1104 Eliss Dmi              OK Azimuts 00:07:01 +02:23 

30.   734 Gustavs Asaris            Smiltenes  00:07:17 +02:39 

31.  1143 Aleksis Aleksjevs        OK Azimuts 00:07:28 +02:50 
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32.   851 Ralfs Zltis             Palsmane   00:07:37 +02:59 

33.   297 Kristers Purmalis         Smiltene   00:07:50 +03:12 

34.   850 Ralfs Dinga               Smiltenes  00:07:51 +03:13 

35.   872 Krists Kristaps Purmalis  Individul 00:08:05 +03:27 

S12 Grupa  (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   680 Estere Elisa Drveniece   Csu Pils 00:04:42 

 2.   220 Kristne Bleika          Individul 00:05:01 +00:19 

 3.  1053 Maija Dore               BJSS Viegl 00:05:20 +00:38 

 4.   761 Karlna Ulmane            BJSS       00:05:51 +01:09 

 5.   463 Dinija Rdere             Smiltenes  00:06:29 +01:47 

 6.  1069 Emlija Paula Purmale     FK Smilten 00:08:13 +03:31 

V12 Grupa  (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   870 Dvis Bergs               Valmieras  00:04:10 

 2.   733 Aleksis Jkabsons         Smiltenes  00:04:13 +00:03 

 3.   457 Adrians Leikarts          FK Smilten 00:04:35 +00:25 

 4.   650 Marsels Dmi            BJSS Futbo 00:04:36 +00:26 

 5.   747 Mrti Vahers            Smiltenes  00:04:38 +00:28 

 5.   762 Bruno Duks                Futbola kl 00:04:38 +00:28 

 7.   296 Krlis Purmalis           Smiltene   00:04:43 +00:33 

 8.   516 Gustavs Goba              Garm ejot 00:05:12 +01:02 

 9.   732 Rodrigo Jurci           BJSS Viegl 00:05:42 +01:32 

10.   998 Markuss Gaismi          Smiltene   00:05:52 +01:42 

11.   742 Krlis Zaais             Individul 00:05:53 +01:43 

12.   717 Mrcis Meiss              Velo lifes 00:06:29 +02:19 

13.  1154 Ralfs uravbovs           Smiltene   00:06:39 +02:29 

14.   874 Mrti Java              Palsmane   00:06:56 +02:46 

15.   671 Dairis Jaroslavskis       SBJSS      00:07:12 +03:02 

16.  1090 Rihards Puhaskis         FK Smilten 00:07:15 +03:05 

17.  1008 Daniels Fanta             Individul 00:08:01 +03:51 

18.   826 Jkabs Zari             Alksnes s 00:10:13 +06:03 

S55+ Grupa  (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.  1034 Iveta Purmale             Smiltene   00:07:56 

V15 Grupa  (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   482 Roberts Kas              Smiltenes  00:11:39 

 2.  1151 Roberts Upenieks          Individul 00:13:23 +01:44 

 3.   418 Emls Goba                Individul 00:13:28 +01:49 

 4.  1042 Miks Andersons            Smiltenes  00:13:31 +01:52 

 5.   679 Jnis Freimanis           Smiltenes  00:13:37 +01:58 

 6.   681 Emls Zas                Smiltenes  00:14:28 +02:49 
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 7.   861 Linards Spols            Palsmane   00:14:58 +03:19 

 8.   637 Artrs Bogdanovs          BJSS       00:15:11 +03:32 

 9.   868 Haralds Zeibots           Smiltenes  00:15:33 +03:54 

10.   825 Rihards vns             Varii     00:16:46 +05:07 

10.   877 Arno Egltis              Individul 00:16:46 +05:07 

12.   824 Renrs Krusti           Sporta sko 00:17:08 +05:29 

13.   837 Kristers Rozentls        BJSS       00:20:21 +08:42 

14.   699 Kurts Apstis             Individul 00:22:49 +11:10 

S15 Grupa  (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   905 Sanija Kaipova           Varii     00:13:26 

 2.   439 Emlija Seka             Smiltenes  00:13:35 +00:09 

 3.   192 Kitija Abula              OK Azimuts 00:13:44 +00:18 

 4.   800 Elza ikne              Smiltenes  00:14:52 +01:26 

 5.   860 Annija Spola             Palsmane   00:15:12 +01:46 

 6.   550 Alise Reingolde           STPS       00:15:39 +02:13 

 7.   642 Krista Dance              Smiltenes  00:15:43 +02:17 

 8.   693 Katrna Zaria            Alksnes B 00:15:58 +02:32 

 9.   811 Eimija Muiniece          Varii     00:18:01 +04:35 

10.   873 Agnese Zela              Varii     00:18:35 +05:09 

11.  1077 Sanda Grunde              Varii     00:22:07 +08:41 

S18 Grupa  (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   696 Sra Dore                BJSS       00:13:51 

 2.   805 Rta Karlna Bakaisa      Team Vari 00:19:39 +05:48 

 3.   451 Undne Kaipova           Varii     00:19:44 +05:53 

S40 Grupa  (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   455 Madara Ciemia            ST         00:12:25 

 2.  1131 Monta Konstante           Smiltenes  00:13:01 +00:36 

 3.   190 Una Selna Muiniece      LSPA Sport 00:15:00 +02:35 

 4.  1051 Lauma Skrodele            Ilgas      00:16:15 +03:50 

 5.  1075 Ilze Slapjuma             Individul 00:16:53 +04:28 

 6.   683 Arita Brikmane            Varii     00:18:18 +05:53 

 7.   876 Rente Ievia Kalainska  Individul 00:18:30 +06:05 

 8.  1031 Elza Znota               Individul 00:21:33 +09:08 

S55 Grupa  (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   613 Elita Zlte              Smiltene   00:13:24 

 2.    41 Iveta Kazaine             Smiltene   00:13:47 +00:23 

 3.  1041 Mudte Zlte             Vudlande   00:13:56 +00:32 

 4.   587 Gunita elpa              Vidaga     00:14:14 +00:50 

 5.   194 Aiga Ozola                Smiltene   00:14:51 +01:27 
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 6.    50 Ilzte Muiniece          Smiltene   00:15:14 +01:50 

 7.   224 Aiga Sorokina             Smiltnes v 00:16:07 +02:43 

 8.   599 Inese Meldere             Smiltene   00:16:25 +03:01 

 9.   692 Iluta Zaria              Trapene    00:17:22 +03:58 

10.   708 Dina Polika              Individul 00:17:35 +04:11 

11.  1135 Irita Lipia              Individul 00:18:44 +05:20 

12.   878 Una Eglte                Individul 00:19:56 +06:32 

13.   583 Lsma Vilkasta            Palsmane   00:22:06 +08:42 

14.   553 Anita Adukone             Smiltene   00:23:04 +09:40 

V55+ Grupa  (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   136 Vairis Krauklis           Privtbve 00:15:40 

 2.   724 Raitis Puri             Zemgales z 00:16:06 +00:26 

 3.    56 Vilis Mednis              Privtbve 00:17:36 +01:56 

V18 Grupa  (3): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   626 Tomass Veismanis          BJSS       00:21:40 

 2.   821 Jnis Vahers              BJSS       00:21:47 +00:07 

 3.   191 Renrs Kavi            OK Azimuts 00:22:44 +01:04 

V35 Grupa  (3): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   184 Riards Rullis            FK Smilten 00:16:55 

 2.   631 Edgars Matuks             BJSS Viegl 00:18:47 +01:52 

 3.   494 Elvis Markss              Smiltenes  00:19:38 +02:43 

 4.    77 Jnis teinbergs          Smiltene   00:21:19 +04:24 

 5.  1040 ris Frmanis             Vudlande   00:22:11 +05:16 

 6.   316 Daniels Blis            Smiltene   00:24:13 +07:18 

 7.   615 Mris Millers             Individul 00:25:05 +08:10 

V45 Grupa  (3): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   321 Kaspars Abuls             OK Azimuts 00:19:02 

 2.   412 Lauris Veidemanis         Rauna      00:19:40 +00:38 

 3.   827 Mrti erpe             Valmiera   00:19:52 +00:50 

 4.   735 Aivis Zetmanis            BMX Silva  00:19:58 +00:56 

 5.   602 Jnis Smanis             VUGD       00:20:51 +01:49 

 6.  1099 Andris ics               Sigulda    00:21:20 +02:18 

 7.   986 Andis Kirbaums           Smiltene   00:23:35 +04:33 

 8.   458 Jnis Leikarts            L-Team     00:25:20 +06:18 

 9.  1063 Mrcis Palejs             Z/S Pagast 00:32:20 +13:18 

V55 Grupa  (3): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/?_task=mail&_mbox=INBOX&_uid=55933&_part=2&_action=get&_extwin=1&_embed=1&_framed=1#top
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/?_task=mail&_mbox=INBOX&_uid=55933&_part=2&_action=get&_extwin=1&_embed=1&_framed=1#top
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/?_task=mail&_mbox=INBOX&_uid=55933&_part=2&_action=get&_extwin=1&_embed=1&_framed=1#top
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/?_task=mail&_mbox=INBOX&_uid=55933&_part=2&_action=get&_extwin=1&_embed=1&_framed=1#top
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/?_task=mail&_mbox=INBOX&_uid=55933&_part=2&_action=get&_extwin=1&_embed=1&_framed=1#top


 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs       Rezultāts                 

 1.   715 Agnis Melderis            Individul 00:24:13 

 2.   745 Andris Lanka              ASE Smilte 00:24:30 +00:17 

 3.   391 Mris Stabi             Grundzle  00:25:10 +00:57 

 4.   669 Mris Drvenieks          Csis      00:26:55 +02:42 

#1 Grupa  (S7,V7,S10,V10,S12,V12,S55+): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs      Class      Rezultāts                 

 1.   870 Dvis Bergs               Valmieras V12        00:04:10 

 2.   733 Aleksis Jkabsons         Smiltenes V12        00:04:13 +00:03 

 3.   725 Una Prkone               Smiltenes S10        00:04:18 +00:08 

 4.   457 Adrians Leikarts          FK SmiltenV12        00:04:35 +00:25 

 5.   650 Marsels Dmi            BJSS FutboV12        00:04:36 +00:26 

 6.   762 Bruno Duks                Futbola klV12        00:04:38 +00:28 

 6.   828 Meinards Dors            BJSS VieglV10        00:04:38 +00:28 

 6.   747 Mrti Vahers            Smiltenes V12        00:04:38 +00:28 

 9.   680 Estere Elisa Drveniece   Csu PilsS12        00:04:42 +00:32 

10.   296 Krlis Purmalis           Smiltene  V12        00:04:43 +00:33 

11.   968 Rihards Jemsts            BJSS vieglV10        00:04:46 +00:36 

12.   955 Edvards Balodis           Smiltenes V10        00:04:49 +00:39 

13.   707 Jnis Putrlis            BJSS VieglV10        00:04:50 +00:40 

14.   668 Adrians ics              Sigulda   V10        00:04:51 +00:41 

15.   678 Nikolass Freimanis        IndividulV10        00:04:52 +00:42 

16.   740 Mielis Alberti         Sporta skoV10        00:04:59 +00:49 

17.   220 Kristne Bleika          IndividulS12        00:05:01 +00:51 

18.   670 Rdolfs Zetmanis          Silva ZieV10        00:05:05 +00:55 

19.   673 Gustavs Slapjums          BJSS      V10        00:05:11 +01:01 

19.   664 Sandijs Metuzls          Smiltenes V10        00:05:11 +01:01 

19.   675 Mareks erpe              Valmiera  V10        00:05:11 +01:01 

22.   516 Gustavs Goba              Garm ejotV12        00:05:12 +01:02 

22.   649 Alise ikne              Tim ikniS10        00:05:12 +01:02 

24.  1067 Sofija Marija Zlte      Vudlande  S10        00:05:15 +01:05 

25.   760 Karlna Paula Ciemia     Smiltenes S10        00:05:17 +01:07 

26.   560 Karlna Rdere            Smiltenes S10        00:05:19 +01:09 

27.  1053 Maija Dore               BJSS VieglS12        00:05:20 +01:10 

27.   977 Emls ikns              Tim ikniV10        00:05:20 +01:10 

29.   716 Ritvars Melderis          BJSS VieglV10        00:05:22 +01:12 

30.   738 Hugo Pakalns              Smiltenes V10        00:05:23 +01:13 

30.   834 Ieva Dreimane             BJSS VieglS10        00:05:23 +01:13 

32.  1035 Riards teinbergs        Silvas ziV10        00:05:38 +01:28 

33.   810 Sanija Jansone            Smiltenes S10        00:05:41 +01:31 

33.   856 Lga Java                 Palsmane  S10        00:05:41 +01:31 

35.   732 Rodrigo Jurci           BJSS VieglV12        00:05:42 +01:32 

36.   857 Roberts Freimanis         Palsmane  V10        00:05:46 +01:36 

37.  1119 Dvids uravovs          Smiltenes V10        00:05:47 +01:37 

38.   835 Ross Bormanis             IndividulV10        00:05:51 +01:41 

38.   761 Karlna Ulmane            BJSS      S12        00:05:51 +01:41 

40.   998 Markuss Gaismi          Smiltene  V12        00:05:52 +01:42 

41.   742 Krlis Zaais             IndividulV12        00:05:53 +01:43 

42.   710 Roberts Tamms             SV        V10        00:05:58 +01:48 

43.   855 Agris Skrasti           Palsmane  V10        00:06:11 +02:01 

44.   663 Valters Gavars            Smiltenes V10        00:06:13 +02:03 

44.   718 Marta ilova              IndividulS7         00:06:13 +02:03 
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44.  1112 Henrijs Millers           IndividulV10        00:06:13 +02:03 

47.   547 Eduards Kalni           BJSS VieglV10        00:06:14 +02:04 

48.   731 Markuss Meulis           Smiltene  V10        00:06:15 +02:05 

49.  1015 Intars Korievs           Varii    V10        00:06:21 +02:11 

50.  1022 Toms Pilmanis             Varii    V10        00:06:28 +02:18 

51.   717 Mrcis Meiss              Velo lifesV12        00:06:29 +02:19 

51.   463 Dinija Rdere             Smiltenes S12        00:06:29 +02:19 

53.   619 Elza Bogdanova                      S10        00:06:31 +02:21 

54.   840 Krijnis Zari          IndividulV7         00:06:36 +02:26 

55.  1154 Ralfs uravbovs           Smiltene  V12        00:06:39 +02:29 

55.   729 Mielis Zari            Trapene   V7         00:06:39 +02:29 

57.   609 Annija Cera               Palsmane  S10        00:06:44 +02:34 

57.   858 Marija Spola             Palsmane  S10        00:06:44 +02:34 

59.  1060 Marks Markuss Zltis     Vudlande  V7         00:06:47 +02:37 

59.   875 Toms avaronkovs          Palsmane  V7         00:06:47 +02:37 

61.   871 Gints avaronkovs         Palsmane  V10        00:06:48 +02:38 

62.   719 Reinis ilovs             IndividulV7         00:06:55 +02:45 

63.   874 Mrti Java              Palsmane  V12        00:06:56 +02:46 

63.   962 Marta Krevica             Varii    S10        00:06:56 +02:46 

63.   869 Pauls Povhs               Palsmane  V10        00:06:56 +02:46 

63.   812 Elza Muiniece            Varii    S10        00:06:56 +02:46 

67.   622 Marta Karlne Vipule                S10        00:06:58 +02:48 

68.  1104 Eliss Dmi              OK AzimutsV10        00:07:01 +02:51 

69.   674 Rolands erpe             Valmiera  V7         00:07:02 +02:52 

70.   845 Ralfs Dancis              IndividulV7         00:07:09 +02:59 

71.   671 Dairis Jaroslavskis       SBJSS     V12        00:07:12 +03:02 

71.   867 Amlija erpe             Palsmane  S10        00:07:12 +03:02 

73.  1090 Rihards Puhaskis         FK SmiltenV12        00:07:15 +03:05 

74.   734 Gustavs Asaris            Smiltenes V10        00:07:17 +03:07 

75.   862 Madara Lapia             Palsmane  S10        00:07:23 +03:13 

76.   643 Drta Dance               IndividulS10        00:07:26 +03:16 

77.  1143 Aleksis Aleksjevs        OK AzimutsV10        00:07:28 +03:18 

78.   851 Ralfs Zltis             Palsmane  V10        00:07:37 +03:27 

79.  1030 Sabne teinberga         Silvas ziS7         00:07:45 +03:35 

80.  1161 Faustne Dore            Smiltene  S7         00:07:46 +03:36 

81.   297 Kristers Purmalis         Smiltene  V10        00:07:50 +03:40 

82.   847 Ernests Dors             IndividulV7         00:07:51 +03:41 

82.   850 Ralfs Dinga               Smiltenes V10        00:07:51 +03:41 

84.  1039 Beatrise Znota            IndividulS7         00:07:54 +03:44 

85.  1034 Iveta Purmale             Smiltene  S55+       00:07:56 +03:46 

86.  1062 Elizabete Znota           IndividulS10        00:08:01 +03:51 

86.  1008 Daniels Fanta             IndividulV12        00:08:01 +03:51 

88.   872 Krists Kristaps Purmalis  IndividulV10        00:08:05 +03:55 

89.   594 Gerda Kondratjeva         Smiltene  S10        00:08:11 +04:01 

90.  1009 Katrna Fanta             IndividulS10        00:08:13 +04:03 

90.  1069 Emlija Paula Purmale     FK SmiltenS12        00:08:13 +04:03 

92.   656 Anna Karlna Seka        Smiltenes S10        00:08:20 +04:10 

92.   610 Elza Elizabete Eglte     Smiltenes S10        00:08:20 +04:10 

94.  1105 Alsija ica              Sigulda   S7         00:08:25 +04:15 

95.   672 Mrti Desovs          Smiltene  V7         00:08:31 +04:21 

96.   543 Drta Alksne              Smiltenes S10        00:08:50 +04:40 

97.   859 Rebeka Krievne           IndividulS7         00:08:55 +04:45 

97.   846 Evelna bolia           IndividulS10        00:08:55 +04:45 

99.   600 Aivita Adukone            Smiltene  S7         00:09:35 +05:25 

100.  1073 Adele Cera                Palsmane  S7         00:09:36 +05:26 

101.   826 Jkabs Zari             Alksnes sV12        00:10:13 +06:03 

102.   720 Andris ilovs             IndividulV7         00:12:37 +08:27 

https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP
https://mail.smiltene.lv/mail/#NOP


103.   676 Raivo erpe               Valmiera  V7         00:13:19 +09:09 

104.  1033 Gerda Matuka              IndividulS7         00:16:21 +12:11 

#2 Grupa  (V15,S15,S18,S40,S55,V55+): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs      Class      Rezultāts                 

 1.   482 Roberts Kas              Smiltenes V15        00:11:39 

 2.   455 Madara Ciemia            ST        S40        00:12:25 +00:46 

 3.  1131 Monta Konstante           Smiltenes S40        00:13:01 +01:22 

 4.  1151 Roberts Upenieks          IndividulV15        00:13:23 +01:44 

 5.   613 Elita Zlte              Smiltene  S55        00:13:24 +01:45 

 6.   905 Sanija Kaipova           Varii    S15        00:13:26 +01:47 

 7.   418 Emls Goba                IndividulV15        00:13:28 +01:49 

 8.  1042 Miks Andersons            Smiltenes V15        00:13:31 +01:52 

 9.   439 Emlija Seka             Smiltenes S15        00:13:35 +01:56 

10.   679 Jnis Freimanis           Smiltenes V15        00:13:37 +01:58 

11.   192 Kitija Abula              OK AzimutsS15        00:13:44 +02:05 

12.    41 Iveta Kazaine             Smiltene  S55        00:13:47 +02:08 

13.   696 Sra Dore                BJSS      S18        00:13:51 +02:12 

14.  1041 Mudte Zlte             Vudlande  S55        00:13:56 +02:17 

15.   587 Gunita elpa              Vidaga    S55        00:14:14 +02:35 

16.   681 Emls Zas                Smiltenes V15        00:14:28 +02:49 

17.   194 Aiga Ozola                Smiltene  S55        00:14:51 +03:12 

18.   800 Elza ikne              Smiltenes S15        00:14:52 +03:13 

19.   861 Linards Spols            Palsmane  V15        00:14:58 +03:19 

20.   190 Una Selna Muiniece      LSPA SportS40        00:15:00 +03:21 

21.   637 Artrs Bogdanovs          BJSS      V15        00:15:11 +03:32 

22.   860 Annija Spola             Palsmane  S15        00:15:12 +03:33 

23.    50 Ilzte Muiniece          Smiltene  S55        00:15:14 +03:35 

24.   868 Haralds Zeibots           Smiltenes V15        00:15:33 +03:54 

25.   550 Alise Reingolde           STPS      S15        00:15:39 +04:00 

26.   136 Vairis Krauklis           PrivtbveV55+       00:15:40 +04:01 

27.   642 Krista Dance              Smiltenes S15        00:15:43 +04:04 

28.   693 Katrna Zaria            Alksnes BS15        00:15:58 +04:19 

29.   724 Raitis Puri             Zemgales zV55+       00:16:06 +04:27 

30.   224 Aiga Sorokina             Smiltnes vS55        00:16:07 +04:28 

31.  1051 Lauma Skrodele            Ilgas     S40        00:16:15 +04:36 

32.   599 Inese Meldere             Smiltene  S55        00:16:25 +04:46 

33.   877 Arno Egltis              IndividulV15        00:16:46 +05:07 

33.   825 Rihards vns             Varii    V15        00:16:46 +05:07 

35.  1075 Ilze Slapjuma             IndividulS40        00:16:53 +05:14 

36.   824 Renrs Krusti           Sporta skoV15        00:17:08 +05:29 

37.   692 Iluta Zaria              Trapene   S55        00:17:22 +05:43 

38.   708 Dina Polika              IndividulS55        00:17:35 +05:56 

39.    56 Vilis Mednis              PrivtbveV55+       00:17:36 +05:57 

40.   811 Eimija Muiniece          Varii    S15        00:18:01 +06:22 

41.   683 Arita Brikmane            Varii    S40        00:18:18 +06:39 

42.   876 Rente Ievia Kalainska  IndividulS40        00:18:30 +06:51 

43.   873 Agnese Zela              Varii    S15        00:18:35 +06:56 

44.  1135 Irita Lipia              IndividulS55        00:18:44 +07:05 

45.   805 Rta Karlna Bakaisa      Team VariS18        00:19:39 +08:00 

46.   451 Undne Kaipova           Varii    S18        00:19:44 +08:05 

47.   878 Una Eglte                IndividulS55        00:19:56 +08:17 

48.   837 Kristers Rozentls        BJSS      V15        00:20:21 +08:42 

49.  1031 Elza Znota               IndividulS40        00:21:33 +09:54 
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50.   583 Lsma Vilkasta            Palsmane  S55        00:22:06 +10:27 

51.  1077 Sanda Grunde              Varii    S15        00:22:07 +10:28 

52.   699 Kurts Apstis             IndividulV15        00:22:49 +11:10 

53.   553 Anita Adukone             Smiltene  S55        00:23:04 +11:25 

#3 Grupa  (V18,V35,V45,V55): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                      Klubs      Class      Rezultāts                 

 1.   184 Riards Rullis            FK SmiltenV35        00:16:55 

 2.   631 Edgars Matuks             BJSS VieglV35        00:18:47 +01:52 

 3.   321 Kaspars Abuls             OK AzimutsV45        00:19:02 +02:07 

 4.   494 Elvis Markss              Smiltenes V35        00:19:38 +02:43 

 5.   412 Lauris Veidemanis         Rauna     V45        00:19:40 +02:45 

 6.   827 Mrti erpe             Valmiera  V45        00:19:52 +02:57 

 7.   735 Aivis Zetmanis            BMX Silva V45        00:19:58 +03:03 

 8.   602 Jnis Smanis             VUGD      V45        00:20:51 +03:56 

 9.    77 Jnis teinbergs          Smiltene  V35        00:21:19 +04:24 

10.  1099 Andris ics               Sigulda   V45        00:21:20 +04:25 

11.   626 Tomass Veismanis          BJSS      V18        00:21:40 +04:45 

12.   821 Jnis Vahers              BJSS      V18        00:21:47 +04:52 

13.  1040 ris Frmanis             Vudlande  V35        00:22:11 +05:16 

14.   191 Renrs Kavi            OK AzimutsV18        00:22:44 +05:49 

15.   986 Andis Kirbaums           Smiltene  V45        00:23:35 +06:40 

16.   715 Agnis Melderis            IndividulV55        00:24:13 +07:18 

16.   316 Daniels Blis            Smiltene  V35        00:24:13 +07:18 

18.   745 Andris Lanka              ASE SmilteV55        00:24:30 +07:35 

19.   615 Mris Millers             IndividulV35        00:25:05 +08:10 

20.   391 Mris Stabi             Grundzle V55        00:25:10 +08:15 

21.   458 Jnis Leikarts            L-Team    V45        00:25:20 +08:25 

22.   669 Mris Drvenieks          Csis     V55        00:26:55 +10:00 

23.  1063 Mrcis Palejs             Z/S PagastV45        00:32:20 +15:25 
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